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Startnr.
84
50
19
3
79
98
5
65
14
1
22
60
70
71
34
75
29
44
27
6

Starter

Sarah Baumgartner
Leonie Mengon
Lea Opitz
Henriette Hohne
Maya Hanifle
Lea Soser

Anna Troidl
Evelyn Rohn
Cora Schindele
Lena Freimuth
Annalena Soll
Anna-Lena Blaschke
Julia Feldkircher
Daniela Fischer
Amalie Zengel
Nadine Martin
Laura Stettner
Greta Fent
Lena Vocke
Paula Heidinger

Startliste DH Finale weiblich

Land

Italien

Italien
Deutschland
Deutschland
Italien
Osterreich
Deutschland
Osterreich
Deutschland
Deutschland
Deutschland
Deutschland
Deutschland
Deutschland
Deutschland
Deutschland
Deutschland
Italien
Deutschland
Deutschland

Verein
AC Villanders Einrad
SSV Naturns Einrad

Kris Holm Factory Team

TSV Gars am Inn
SSV Naturns Einrad

Sportunion Gmunden - Sektion MUHFIT
SV GleilRenberg - Lixenried

ASKO Laufrad Steyr
FC Hertha Miinchen

SV Gleif’enberg - Lixenried

TSV Gars am Inn
TSV Dorfen

RSV lllertissen

RSV lllertissen

FC Hertha Miinchen
USC Minchen

TSV Gars am Inn
SSV Naturns Einrad
TWG

SV Gleifenberg - Lixenried

AK

19+
19+
19+
19+
u19
u15
u15
19+
u15
19+
19+
19+
u19
19+
u15
19+
u1s
u15
19+
u19

Geschlecht
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Fahrzeit
0:09:05.84
0:09:22.74
0:09:36.79
0:09:41.71
0:09:50.20
0:10:12.68
0:10:44.47
0:10:45.08
0:10:54.31
0:11:35.09
0:12:19.51
0:12:59.66
0:13:01.89
0:13:22.83
0:13:27.34
0:14:24.91
0:14:27.62
0:14:43.15
0:14:43.42
0:14:43.46



